Адаптеры ETC70G
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

(z.B. Kurzschluss-/ Leerlauffest, Überspannungsschutz)
CEC und Energy Star Level V konform
EN 55011    Gruppe I    Klasse B
Schutzklasse I
Isolationsspannung 3 kV
Hoher Wirkungsgrad
Wide range input
Extensive Protection
(e.g. short circuit / no-load / overvoltage protected)
CEC and Energy Star Level V compliant
EN 55011    group I    class B
Safety class I
Insulation voltage 3 kV
High efficiency
Type Input voltage Output Voltage Output Current Cat. No.
ETC70G-12 100-240VAC 12VDC 5,5A 116360
ETC70G-15 100-240VAC 15VDC 4,6A 116361
ETC70G-18 100-240VAC 18VDC 3,9A 116362
ETC70G-19 100-240VAC 19VDC 3,7A a.A.
ETC70G-24 100-240VAC 24VDC 3,0A 116364
ETC70G-48 100-240VAC 48VDC 1,5A 116365
Stecker-/ Tischnetzgerät
plug in/ external power supply ETC70G
1. Eingang / Input
Eingangsspannungsbereich 100-240 VAC (90-264 VAC), 50~60 Hz